2019 IndyCar Race Schedule

with NASCAR conflicting races

March 10" Sunday — Streets of St. Petersburg — NASCAR @ Phoenix
March 24" Saturday — COTA (Austin) — NASCAR @ Martinsville
April 7*" Sunday — Barber Motorsports Park — NASCAR @ Bristol
April 14" Sunday — Streets of Long Beach — no conflict

May 11" Saturday — IndyCar Grand Prix — no conflict (NASCAR @ Kansas is later)
May 26™ Sunday — Indianapolis 500 — no conflict (NASCAR @ Charlotte is later)
June 1* Saturday — Detroit Belle Isle #1 — no conflict

June 2" Sunday — Detroit Belle Isle #2 — NASCAR @ Pocono

June 8" Saturday night — Texas Motor Speedway — no conflict

June 23" Sunday — Road America — NASCAR @ Sonoma

July 14" Sunday — Streets of Toronto — no conflict

July 20" Saturday night — lowa — no conflict

July 28™ Sunday — Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course — NASCAR @ Pocono

August 18" Sunday — Pocono — no conflict

August 24" Saturday — Gateway — no conflict

September 1* Sunday — Portland — no conflict (NASCAR @ Darlington is later)

September 22" Sunday — Sonoma — no conflict



